FOR INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL
& OEM APPLICATIONS
Non-NEMA Locking Plugs,
Connectors, Receptacles
& Flanged Inlets
50 Amp
Wiring Devices
black & white®

nylon housing resists
impact and abrasion
ORDERING INFORMATION
Poles,
Wires Description Device Style Color Plug
Cat. No.
Non-NEMA
Config.
Connector
Cat. No.
Non-NEMA
Config.
STANDARD CABLE CLAMP
2-Pole,
3-Wire
50 A, 250 V DC/600 V AC Std Locking Black-White 3763C 3762C
50 A, 125 V, California-Style CS Locking Black-White CS6361C CS6360C
50 A, 250 V, California-Style CS Locking Black-White CS8265C CS8264C
50 A, 480 V, California-Style CS Locking Black-White CS8465C CS8464C
50 A, 125 V, Corrosion-Resistant CR Std Locking Yellow-White 6361CR 6360CR
3-Pole,
4-Wire
50 A, 250 V DC/600 V AC Std Locking Black-White 3765C 3764C
50 A, 250 V DC/600 V AC Std Locking Black-White 7765C 7764C
50 A, 125/250 V, California-Style CS Locking Black-White CS6365C CS6364C
50 A, 250 V 3Ø, California-Style CS Locking Black-White CS8365C CS8364C
50 A, 480 V 3Ø, California-Style CS Locking Black-White CS8165C CS8164C
50 A, 125/250 V, Corrosion-Resistant CR Std Locking Yellow-White 6365CR 6364CR
SCREWLESS CABLE CLAMP
3-Pole,
4-Wire 50 A, 125/250 V, California-Style CS Locking, Screwless
Cable Clamp Black-White CS6365W CS6364W
CS6364C
CONNECTORS
X
Y

• Mesh Type: Galvanized Steel, closed,
 single weave mesh
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cable Diameter Inches (cm) Mesh Length Inches (cm) Grip Cat. No.
0.53 - 0.73 (1.35 - 1.85) 7 (17.8) L8003-100
0.70 - 0.85 (1.78 - 2.16) 8.0 (20.3) L8004-100
0.82 - 1.00 (2.08 - 2.54) 8.5 (21.6) L8005-100
0.96 - 1.25 (2.44 - 3.18) 12 (30.5) L8006-100
Plug & Connector Accessories
7715CR 7715CRY
7717CR 7717CRY
BLACK & WHITE™  •  INDUSTRIAL GRADE